MAXIS )

- Shuttle Bus
Timetable

From station to Maxis

Depart

Station to Makxis
Station to Maxis
Station to Maxis
Station to Makxis
Station to Maxis

From Maxis to town

Maxis to Waitrose

From town to Maxis

Waitrose to Maxis

From Maxis to station

Maxis to station
Maxis to station
Maxis to station
Maxis to station
Maxis to station

07.40
07.55
08.10
08.25
08.40

Depart

12.30

Depart

13.20

Depart

16.40
16.50
17.00
17.10
17.20



